
Sp. Kegel Ø Sp. Kegel Ø Sp. Kegel Ø
1 Dieter Drehmann SG Chemie Zeitz II 3 1272 424,0 5 1741 348,2 8 3013 376,6
2 Jan-Frederyk Nowak SV Fortuna Kayna III 4 1690 422,5 3 1265 421,7 7 2955 422,1
3 Wolfgang Friedrich SV Spora I 4 1673 418,3 4 1592 398,0 8 3265 408,1
4 Günter Klotz SV Fortuna Kayna III 5 2069 413,8 4 1489 372,3 9 3558 395,3
5 Maik Rehnert SV Eintracht Theißen II 5 2041 408,2 0 0 0,0 5 2041 408,2
6 Regina Peneque SV Spora I 3 1211 403,7 3 927 309,0 6 2138 356,3
7 Ottfried Weißer SG Chemie Zeitz II 3 1196 398,7 5 1907 381,4 8 3103 387,9
8 Michael Schock SV Eintracht Theißen II 3 1173 391,0 2 683 341,5 5 1856 371,2
9 Lutz Röhrborn SV Fortuna Kayna III 5 1953 390,6 4 1377 344,3 9 3330 370,0

10 Gabriele Schulze SV 1893 Kretzschau II 3 1170 390,0 3 1182 394,0 6 2352 392,0
11 Steffen Vogl SV Spora I 4 1554 388,5 3 1141 380,3 7 2695 385,0
12 Sonja Tannewitz SV 1893 Kretzschau II 4 1529 382,3 3 1147 382,3 7 2676 382,3
13 Bernd Kühnl SV 1893 Kretzschau II 2 758 379,0 3 1143 381,0 5 1901 380,2
14 Albrecht Telzer SV Spora I 2 753 376,5 3 1168 389,3 5 1921 384,2
15 Anke Kämpfe SV Fortuna Kayna III 4 1504 376,0 3 966 322,0 7 2470 352,9
16 Uwe Schiwarth SV Eintracht Theißen II 4 1502 375,5 2 714 357,0 6 2216 369,3
17 Roland Kühnl SV 1893 Kretzschau II 2 746 373,0 2 731 365,5 4 1477 369,3
18 Tommy Heyna SG Aufbau Zeitz III 4 1456 364,0 3 1173 391,0 7 2629 375,6
19 André Mirke SV Spora I 3 1087 362,3 3 1172 390,7 6 2259 376,5
20 Bodo Schock SG Chemie Zeitz II 3 1080 360,0 5 1860 372,0 8 2940 367,5
21 Lisa Andrae SG Aufbau Zeitz III 5 1705 341,0 4 1328 332,0 9 3033 337,0
22 Harald Kessler SG Aufbau Zeitz III 5 1496 299,2 3 1042 347,3 8 2538 317,3

Sp. Kegel Ø Sp. Kegel Ø Sp. Kegel Ø
1 Jan-Frederyk Nowak SV Fortuna Kayna III 3 1265 421,7 7 2955 422,1 4 1690 422,5
2 Wolfgang Friedrich SV Spora I 4 1592 398,0 8 3265 408,1 4 1673 418,3
3 Gabriele Schulze SV 1893 Kretzschau II 3 1182 394,0 6 2352 392,0 3 1170 390,0
4 Tommy Heyna SG Aufbau Zeitz III 3 1173 391,0 7 2629 375,6 4 1456 364,0
5 André Mirke SV Spora I 3 1172 390,7 6 2259 376,5 3 1087 362,3
6 Albrecht Telzer SV Spora I 3 1168 389,3 5 1921 384,2 2 753 376,5
7 Sonja Tannewitz SV 1893 Kretzschau II 3 1147 382,3 7 2676 382,3 4 1529 382,3
8 Ottfried Weißer SG Chemie Zeitz II 5 1907 381,4 8 3103 387,9 3 1196 398,7
9 Bernd Kühnl SV 1893 Kretzschau II 3 1143 381,0 5 1901 380,2 2 758 379,0

10 Steffen Vogl SV Spora I 3 1141 380,3 7 2695 385,0 4 1554 388,5
11 Günter Klotz SV Fortuna Kayna III 4 1489 372,3 9 3558 395,3 5 2069 413,8
12 Bodo Schock SG Chemie Zeitz II 5 1860 372,0 8 2940 367,5 3 1080 360,0
13 Roland Kühnl SV 1893 Kretzschau II 2 731 365,5 4 1477 369,3 2 746 373,0
14 Uwe Schiwarth SV Eintracht Theißen II 2 714 357,0 6 2216 369,3 4 1502 375,5
15 Dieter Drehmann SG Chemie Zeitz II 5 1741 348,2 8 3013 376,6 3 1272 424,0
16 Harald Kessler SG Aufbau Zeitz III 3 1042 347,3 8 2538 317,3 5 1496 299,2
17 Lutz Röhrborn SV Fortuna Kayna III 4 1377 344,3 9 3330 370,0 5 1953 390,6
18 Michael Schock SV Eintracht Theißen II 2 683 341,5 5 1856 371,2 3 1173 391,0
19 Lisa Andrae SG Aufbau Zeitz III 4 1328 332,0 9 3033 337,0 5 1705 341,0
20 Anke Kämpfe SV Fortuna Kayna III 3 966 322,0 7 2470 352,9 4 1504 376,0
21 Regina Peneque SV Spora I 3 927 309,0 6 2138 356,3 3 1211 403,7
22 Maik Rehnert SV Eintracht Theißen II 0 0 0,0 5 2041 408,2 5 2041 408,2
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Sp. Kegel Ø Sp. Kegel Ø Sp. Kegel Ø
1 Jan-Frederyk Nowak SV Fortuna Kayna III 7 2955 422,1 4 1690 422,5 3 1265 421,7
2 Maik Rehnert SV Eintracht Theißen II 5 2041 408,2 5 2041 408,2 0 0 0,0
3 Wolfgang Friedrich SV Spora I 8 3265 408,1 4 1673 418,3 4 1592 398,0
4 Günter Klotz SV Fortuna Kayna III 9 3558 395,3 5 2069 413,8 4 1489 372,3
5 Gabriele Schulze SV 1893 Kretzschau II 6 2352 392,0 3 1170 390,0 3 1182 394,0
6 Ottfried Weißer SG Chemie Zeitz II 8 3103 387,9 3 1196 398,7 5 1907 381,4
7 Steffen Vogl SV Spora I 7 2695 385,0 4 1554 388,5 3 1141 380,3
8 Albrecht Telzer SV Spora I 5 1921 384,2 2 753 376,5 3 1168 389,3
9 Sonja Tannewitz SV 1893 Kretzschau II 7 2676 382,3 4 1529 382,3 3 1147 382,3

10 Bernd Kühnl SV 1893 Kretzschau II 5 1901 380,2 2 758 379,0 3 1143 381,0
11 Dieter Drehmann SG Chemie Zeitz II 8 3013 376,6 3 1272 424,0 5 1741 348,2
12 André Mirke SV Spora I 6 2259 376,5 3 1087 362,3 3 1172 390,7
13 Tommy Heyna SG Aufbau Zeitz III 7 2629 375,6 4 1456 364,0 3 1173 391,0
14 Michael Schock SV Eintracht Theißen II 5 1856 371,2 3 1173 391,0 2 683 341,5
15 Lutz Röhrborn SV Fortuna Kayna III 9 3330 370,0 5 1953 390,6 4 1377 344,3
16 Uwe Schiwarth SV Eintracht Theißen II 6 2216 369,3 4 1502 375,5 2 714 357,0
17 Roland Kühnl SV 1893 Kretzschau II 4 1477 369,3 2 746 373,0 2 731 365,5
18 Bodo Schock SG Chemie Zeitz II 8 2940 367,5 3 1080 360,0 5 1860 372,0
19 Regina Peneque SV Spora I 6 2138 356,3 3 1211 403,7 3 927 309,0
20 Anke Kämpfe SV Fortuna Kayna III 7 2470 352,9 4 1504 376,0 3 966 322,0
21 Lisa Andrae SG Aufbau Zeitz III 9 3033 337,0 5 1705 341,0 4 1328 332,0
22 Harald Kessler SG Aufbau Zeitz III 8 2538 317,3 5 1496 299,2 3 1042 347,3
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